VALMET OYJ

VALMET OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000074984

Overview

2024/06/28 17:25:00

Price
26.625 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

-0.11% (-0.03)

F14000074984
VALMT

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

4,916 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

25.96 EUR (3,000)
27.29 EUR (3,000)
26.93 EUR

26.93 EUR

26.625 EUR
26.655 EUR

23.46 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=233550271,233550283,257594982,257595392,90944532,183496926,215775250,244503561,244914877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000074984&ID_NOTATION=95429158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000074984&ID_NOTATION=95429158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7365ea6459eee489f721d5c9ea72fa9b211c808304787001116a18d724d1aa3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca3c029b5e41d4cf5&time=1719851088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0292aaa03b68d39079732069b91385db053f4c0156be62a1412b89c535af08d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4ed487c8c94f1fac&time=1719851088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f416dce847240696a69f9ba83b67d8818ade5a45a96e5e2ecbcf46ef5735317a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53d6d79c7cac4bc95&time=1719851088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a174730c28580ef860b85b9479fdfa3b8664c4a8ed76c3f3181c5cfd8ecb3834&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8dc6e6e10af779d8f&time=1719851088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65a77e2bb342da4af3f7e1dbedbfefc33f0d485af23c0205690865d9e632790d&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a93f25cac47219df&time=1719851088&tool=RSC

VALMET OYJ

Details

2024/06/28 17:25:00

Price
26.625 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.11% (-0.03)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

26.944 EUR (0
25.450 EUR (0

24.987 EUR (2,100
24.298 EUR (3,007
27.475 EUR (2024/06/25

ISIN F14000074984
Symbol VALMT
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,916 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.96 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 27.29 EUR (3,000)
Open 26.93 EUR
High 26.93 EUR
Low 26.625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.655 EUR
VWAP 23.46 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.91% +6.48% -26.80%
Perf (abs.) +0.24 +1.62 -9.75
Beta 1.09 1.17 1.19
Volatility 32.74 29.25 31.32

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

23.125 EUR (2024/04/26
27.475 EUR (2024/06/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
20.128 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 26.76 EUR 0.03 11
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:00 26.85EUR 0.00 6
06/28

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00 26.69 EUR 8.93 2,352
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:03 26.85 EUR 0.00 1
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 26.625 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=95429158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96044716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96160967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94300047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386954

VALMET OYJ

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

13:33 26.90 EUR

17:31 29.05 USD

08:11 26.80 EUR

08:13 26.82 EUR

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95360285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96173411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343520062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365344293

VALMET OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

Valmet >

FORWARD

Contact Details
VALMET CORP.

Keilasatama 5 - 02150 Espoo
Telefon: +358-10-672-0000
Fax: +358-10-672-0300
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pasi Laine

Aki Niemi

Anu Salonsaari-
Posti

Celso Tacla
Emilia Torttila-
Miettinen

Janne Pynndnen
Jukka Tiitinen
Katri Hokkanen
Petri Paukkunen
Petri Rasinmaki
Sami Riekkola
Simo Saaskilahti

Tero Kokko

Xiangdong Zhu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Mikael Makinen

Per Lindberg

Annareetta
Lumme-Timone

Annika Paasikivi

Anu Hilja Irmeli
Hamalainen

Jaakko-Veikko
Eskola

Monika Maurer

Pekka Juhani
Kemppainen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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